
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Name= MIDFIRST BANK; Party Role= Grantor;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201504130001
18620

04/13/2015
03:56:45

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Bk Type:DEED
Bk:11 Pg:332
Instr
#:19111111000
000610

Lot#:2 Blk:C
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
STERRETT

201507090002
31400

07/09/2015
10:28:42

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

WHEELER
BRADLEY

34 105 Instr
#:20081013000
403140

Lot#:1510 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE FOUR
LAKE ACCESS

201510070003
51840

10/07/2015
10:18:01

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor APRELMSO ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Other:SEE
INST

201602190000
52520

02/19/2016
01:27:20

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201305300002
19940

05/30/2013
11:14:09

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Other:SEE
INST

201601080000
07900

01/08/2016
10:46:39

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

WHEELER
BRADLEY

34 105 Instr
#:20081013000
403140

Lot#:1510 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE FOUR
LAKE ACCESS

201604080001
16640

04/08/2016
03:41:48

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Other:SEE
INST

201610140003
78380

10/14/2016
03:21:09

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS JH2
ENTERPRISES
INC

34 105 Lot#:1510 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE FOUR
LAKE ACCESS


