Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	1,0; Legal S	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201504130001 18620	04/13/2015 03:56:45	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Bk Type:DEED Bk:11 Pg:332 Instr #:19111111000 000610	Description  Lot#:2 Blk:C Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF STERRETT
201507090002 31400	07/09/2015 10:28:42	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	WHEELER BRADLEY			34	105	Instr #:20081013000 403140	Lot#:1510 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE FOUR LAKE ACCESS
201510070003 51840	10/07/2015 10:18:01	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	APRELMSO	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						Other:SEE INST
201602190000 52520	02/19/2016 01:27:20	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201305300002 19940	05/30/2013 11:14:09	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS						Other:SEE INST
201601080000 07900	01/08/2016 10:46:39	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	WHEELER BRADLEY			34	105	Instr #:20081013000 403140	Lot#:1510 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE FOUR LAKE ACCESS
201604080001 16640	04/08/2016 03:41:48	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Other:SEE INST
201610140003 78380	10/14/2016 03:21:09	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	JH2 ENTERPRISES INC			34	105		Lot#:1510 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE FOUR LAKE ACCESS